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2024も てぎロー ドレース選手権 第 2戦
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Road Couse(4,801m)

G310R公式予選

暫定結果表

202417 128 7s :0e

Weather:Cloudy

Track :Dry

Pos No Name Type Best Timle   Cap   Bノ L Team

Women

※Women:Womenク ラス対象

1   58
2   15
3   31
4   48
5   96
6    5
7    8
8   35
9   80
0   22
1    2

河野 祐介
石井 千優
鈴木 俊彦
原田 伸也
関川 剛
小田 泰宏
下田 貴士
武藤 昇
東 真砂彦
山田 敦士
千葉 二郎

G310R
G310R
G310R
G310R
G310R
G310R
G310R
G310R
G310R
G310R
G310R

2123.227
2=23.339
2=23.383
2=23.858
2123.921

2=24.712
2・26.254
2130.141

2130.280
2=31.533
2134.962

0.112
0.156
0.631

0.694
1.485

3.027
6.914
7.053
8.306

11.735
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秋葉MC animo
SDG N‐ PLANRacing
Brave70s+Be¨ position

SP忠男RT&RF48
Motorrad‐rsukuba 96
YFRS MOTORAD Tokyo‐ BAY
B:GBOX RT+BRA∨ Eしもちゃスノ家
Boxer Spons Club 135

はつぴ～あみ～ごれ～しんげモトツク
Y.F.R with LOVCA OIL Racing
Brave CDS

ナナ十ヤ■
以上予選通過 (2151.872‐ 120%)・爆キ*

Entry:1l Start:11


